
 

DEMANDADO: LUIS ANTONIO TAVERA SARASTY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

       

PAGARÉ: 4084307543389704     

       
CAPITAL : 
$550.674,00      

       

AÑO MES CAPITAL % CTE % MORA DÍAS MORA VLR % 

2019 JUNIO $ 550.674,00 19,3 28,95 20 $ 8.735,35 

2019 JULIO $ 550.674,00 19,28 28,92 31 $ 13.525,76 

2019 AGOSTO $ 550.674,00 19,32 28,98 31 $ 13.553,82 

2019 SEPT $ 550.674,00 19,32 28,98 30 $ 13.116,60 

2019 OCT $ 550.674,00 19,1 28,65 31 $ 13.399,48 

2019 NOV $ 550.674,00 19,03 28,545 30 $ 12.919,72 

2019 DIC $ 550.674,00 18,91 28,365 31 $ 13.266,19 

2020 ENERO $ 550.674,00 18,77 28,155 31 $ 13.167,97 

2020 FEBRERO $ 550.674,00 19,06 28,59 29 $ 12.508,75 

2020 MARZO $ 550.674,00 18,95 28,425 31 $ 13.294,25 

2020 ABRIL $ 550.674,00 18,69 28,035 30 $ 12.688,89 

2020 MAYO $ 550.674,00 18,19 27,285 31 $ 12.761,08 

2020 JUNIO $ 550.674,00 18,12 27,18 30 $ 12.301,91 

2020 JULIO $ 550.674,00 18,12 27,18 31 $ 12.711,97 

2020 AGOSTO $ 550.674,00 18,29 27,435 31 $ 12.831,23 

2020 SEPT $ 550.674,00 18,35 27,525 30 $ 12.458,06 

2020 OCT $ 550.674,00 18,09 27,135 31 $ 12.690,92 

2020 NOV $ 550.674,00 17,84 26,76 30 $ 12.111,81 

2020 DIC $ 550.674,00 17,46 26,19 31 $ 12.248,95 

2021 ENERO $ 550.674,00 17,32 25,98 31 $ 12.150,73 

2021 FEB $ 550.674,00 17,54 26,31 28 $ 11.114,26 

2021 MARZO $ 550.674,00 17,41 26,115 31 $ 12.213,87 

2021 ABRIL $ 550.674,00 17,31 25,965 30 $ 11.751,99 

2021 MAYO $ 550.674,00 17,22 25,83 31 $ 12.080,58 

2021 JUNIO $ 550.674,00 17,21 25,815 30 $ 11.684,10 

2021 JULIO $ 550.674,00 17,18 25,77 31 $ 12.052,52 

2021 AGOSTO $ 550.674,00 17,24 25,86 31 $ 12.094,61 

2021 SEPT $ 550.674,00 17,19 25,785 21 $ 8.169,36 

        TOTAL 834 $ 343.604,73 

              

    TOTAL, LIQUIDACIÓN       

              

CAPITAL ACTUAL $550.674,00 

INTERESES 
CORRIENTES         $44.554,00 

INTERESES DE MORA $343.604,73 

TOTAL LIQUIDACIÓN: $938.832,73 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

DEMANDADO: LUIS ANTONIO TAVERA SARASTY                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

       

PAGARÉ: 207100007877      

       
CAPITAL : 
$34.552.278,00      

       

AÑO MES CAPITAL % CTE % MORA DÍAS MORA VLR % 

2019 JULIO $ 34.552.278,00 19,28 28,92 6 $ 164.260,58 

2019 AGOSTO $ 34.552.278,00 19,32 28,98 31 $ 850.440,42 

2019 SEPT $ 34.552.278,00 19,32 28,98 30 $ 823.006,86 

2019 OCT $ 34.552.278,00 19,1 28,65 31 $ 840.756,32 

2019 NOV $ 34.552.278,00 19,03 28,545 30 $ 810.653,24 

2019 DIC $ 34.552.278,00 18,91 28,365 31 $ 832.392,78 

2020 ENERO $ 34.552.278,00 18,77 28,155 31 $ 826.230,16 

2020 FEBRERO $ 34.552.278,00 19,06 28,59 29 $ 784.866,83 

2020 MARZO $ 34.552.278,00 18,95 28,425 31 $ 834.153,52 

2020 ABRIL $ 34.552.278,00 18,69 28,035 30 $ 796.169,68 

2020 MAYO $ 34.552.278,00 18,19 27,285 31 $ 800.699,34 

2020 JUNIO $ 34.552.278,00 18,12 27,18 30 $ 771.888,42 

2020 JULIO $ 34.552.278,00 18,12 27,18 31 $ 797.618,04 

2020 AGOSTO $ 34.552.278,00 18,29 27,435 31 $ 805.101,21 

2020 SEPT $ 34.552.278,00 18,35 27,525 30 $ 781.686,12 

2020 OCT $ 34.552.278,00 18,09 27,135 31 $ 796.297,48 

2020 NOV $ 34.552.278,00 17,84 26,76 30 $ 759.960,79 

2020 DIC $ 34.552.278,00 17,46 26,19 31 $ 768.565,73 

2021 ENERO $ 34.552.278,00 17,32 25,98 31 $ 762.403,11 

2021 FEB $ 34.552.278,00 17,54 26,31 28 $ 697.369,10 

2021 MARZO $ 34.552.278,00 17,41 26,115 31 $ 766.364,79 

2021 ABRIL $ 34.552.278,00 17,31 25,965 30 $ 737.383,48 

2021 MAYO $ 34.552.278,00 17,22 25,83 31 $ 758.001,25 

2021 JUNIO $ 34.552.278,00 17,21 25,815 30 $ 733.123,61 

2021 JULIO $ 34.552.278,00 17,18 25,77 31 $ 756.240,50 

2021 AGOSTO $ 34.552.278,00 17,24 25,86 31 $ 758.881,62 

2021 SEPT $ 34.552.278,00 17,19 25,785 21 $ 512.590,14 

        TOTAL 789 $ 20.327.105,15 

              

    TOTAL, LIQUIDACIÓN       

              

CAPITAL ACTUAL $34.552.278,00 

INTERESES CORRIENTES         $13.892.090,24 

INTERESES DE MORA $20.327.105,15 

TOTAL LIQUIDACIÓN: $68.771.473,39 

 


